SOFT SQUARE
Project
Date
Type
5
YearIP20
Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 1/22022 Cosineltg.com
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com04/16/2022 Revised
C
Square pendant.
120- 120V
277- 277V
UNV- UNV
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
27- 2700K
30- 3000K
35- 3500K
85- 85CRI 36- 36W
50- 50W
D- 0-10V DimW- Sand White
B- Satin Black
WD- Wood Finish
* C o n s u l t  f a c t o r y  f o r
availability
SSQ-24
SSQ-36
SSQ-
LUMEN OUTPUT & WATTAGE
VOLTCCT CRI DIMMINGFINISH WATT
SSQ-24 SSQ-36
Wattage 36 W 50 W
Lumen Package 3104 lm 4307 lm
SOFT SQUARE
Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 2/22022 Cosineltg.com
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com04/16/2022 Revised
C
FIXTURE DIMENSION
SSQ-24
SSQ-36
Samsung LED
ETL listing, CE listing
Aluminum body
5 year warranty.
LED CHIPS
IP RATED
LISTING
HOUSING
WARRANTY
FIXTURE SPECIFICATION
IP20 rated, dry location only.
AT 3000K, 90CRI
AT 3000K, 90CRI
*UNIT: CD
*UNIT: CD